Compétition Collégiale #6 - Bois-de-Boulogne
Montréal, 28-2-2025

Epreuve 22 Messieurs, 50m Papillon 15-23 ans

2025-02-28 - 20:38 Liste des séries

Record provincial collégial 25.31 LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Thomas  UCSJ Montréal 2017-01-27
Age

Série 1 de 7, 20:38

1 ASSELIN, Emile 17 UcatA NT
2 LETOURNEAU, David 18 UcatA 37.57
3 RIOUX, Mathieu 20 UcatA 36.09
4 TIBULEAC, Grigore 17  College Bois-de-Boulogne 36.74
5 BENBELLA, Ziad 19  College Bois-de-Boulogne 43.00

Série 2 de 7, 20:39

1 RADU, Milo 18 Ucja-B 36.00
2 HOANG, Nicholas 17 Ucja-B 34.60
3 PARENT, Felix 18  College Bois-de-Boulogne 34.34
4 LEHAD, Khellaf 19 College Bois-de-Boulogne 34.46
5 NICHOLS, Tyler 18 College Bois-de-Boulogne 35.77
6 ST-MARTIN, Emeric 19  Cégep de I'Outaouais 36.03

Série 3de 7, 20:41

1 QUINTANA, Luca 19 Ucja-B 34.18
2 COHEN, Nathan 18  Cégep de I'Outaouais 32.87
3 DANOUJ, Mohamed 18 Collége Bois-de-Boulogne 32.50
4 SIMARD-DESMEULES, Arnaud 19  College Bois-de-Boulogne 32.84
5 CHOHAN, Daniel 18 Ucja-A 33.00
6 CHAGHOURY, Rayan 17  Collége Bois-de-Boulogne 34.25

Série 4 de 7, 20:42

1 SWEIHA, Jérdbme 18 Ucja-A 32.02
2 AO, Ryan 21  Ucma 31.96
3 TNANI, Taha 18 College Bois-de-Boulogne 30.93
4 MAIOLO, Luca 17  Ucja-A 31.30
5 FREDERICK, Vaughn 18 Ucja-A 32.00
6 BEN ABDALLAH, Ahmed 17  College Bois-de-Boulogne 32.30

Série 5 de 7, 20:43

1 BOYER, Sébastien 17 RSEQ - Cégep de Saint-Laurent 30.41
2 WILLIAMSON, James 22  Cégep de 'Outaouais 29.98
3 ALIBENALI, Slimane 20 RSEQ - Cégep de Saint-Laurent 2941
4 MARION, Dominic 19 Ucma 29.93
5 NELSON, Noah 17 Ucja-A 30.06
6 ROY, Emile 17 RSEQ - Cégep de Saint-Laurent 30.83
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Série 6 de 7, 20:44
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JANVIER, Loic
LAROUCHE, Malek
HADDAD, Césario
CHIENG, Francois
FAKIH, Houssein
ALBERT, Zack

Série 7 de 7, 20:46
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GUERRA LACOMBE, Sebastien
GAUTHIER, Justin

BARECKI, Cameron

PAN, David

LAMBERT, Liam

ROY, Maxim
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Ucja- A

Ucat A

College Bois-de-Boulogne
RSEQ - Cégep de Saint-Laurent
RSEQ - Cégep de Saint-Laurent
Ucat A

Marie-Victorin
Ucma
Ucja-A
Ucma

Ucma
Marie-Victorin

28.55
28.40
27.43
28.28
28.45
28.75

27.28
27.00
25.62
25.74
27.02
27.33
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